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List of Students Admitted Against Reserved Category

Department: Department of CSIT
Academic Year :2021-22

80 18

Seat
Reserved 27 12 48 00

Students

185

23 11 44 00 80 15 173

Admitted

Category : SC
Total Number of Students Admitted : 23

UG953749p-3  JYOTI RAMEKAR FEMALE B. Sc(CS)
UG955850p-3  DEVENDRA BHARTI MALE B. sc. (CS)
UG964951p-3  YOGENDRA MALE B. Sc(CS)
UG954734p-3  NISHITA KHATKAR FEMALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG955914p-3  SWAGAT MALE B. Sc(CS)
m UG972926p-3  VIJENDRA KUMAR MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG956067p-3  RUBEN S KHANDE MALE B. S¢(CS)
n UG960014p-3  NITIN KUMAR ANANT MALE B. Sc. (CS)
n UG972000p-3  POLLEN BHASKER MALE B. Sc(CS)
. ANSHIKA SURYAVANSHI

OB UG976485p-3  SURYAVANSHI FEMALE B.Sc. (CS)
UG984945p-3  TANISH GAHIRE MALE B. S¢(CS)
PG991549117  SANGEETA KURREY FEMALE  M.Sc(CS)
PG991501118  CHITRA KUMAR MALE MCA
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PG961471118  SUBHEKSHA TANDON MALE -
PG986372118  MEGHA PAHADI FEMALE -
PG991764118  MUKESH KUMAR SINGOUR MALE -
PG949534118  MANDEEP KUMAR KURREY MALE MCA
PG952991118  DIVYA KUMARI JATWAR FEMALE _—
PG983153118  PRIYA FEMALE —
PG969280118  OMPRAKASH RAIDAS MALE -
PG991404118  NARENDRA TIGER MALE -
PG963280118  POONAM OGRE FEMALE —
PG961227118  RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE —

Category : ST
Total Number of Students Admitted : 11

Enrollment No. Name of the Student

PG961636118  RAGHUVEER PAIKRA MALE .
PG987634118  KAILASH SINGH KANWAR MALE _—
PG976027118  PRAGYA PURTY FEMALE  yica
PG963865118  MAMTA PAIKRA FEMALE  \poa
PG957643118  PETER PAUL KERKETTA MALE MCA
BT Pcos4457117  ANURADHA BHAGAT FEMALE ~ M.Sc(CS)
UG984160p-3  ISHAR DEV NETAM MALE BSc(CS)
n UG974926p-3  TUSHAR SINGH DHRUW - BSc(CS)
n UG976393p-3  MANSI TIGGA FEMALE  B.Sc(CS)
UG955183p-3  GUNJAN DHRUW FEMALE  B.Sc(CS)
UG979129p-3  SAHIL A BSc(CS)

Category : OBC
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Total Number of Students Admitted : 44

o No[Enrollment No|  Name of the Stadent

UG976166p-3  SURESH KUMAWAT MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG958096p-3  ASMI KASHYAP FEMALE B.Sc(CS)
UG952629p-3  DIMPLE SAHU FEMALE  poc(cs)
UG984195p-3  CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHU MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG961666p-3  SHRIYA CHANDRA FEMALE B.S¢(CS)
n UG961660p-3 KUNAL KUMAR MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG955621p-3 OMESH JAISWAL MALE B.Sc(CS)
n UG959781p-3  YASHRAJ DEWANGAN MALE B.Sc(CS)
n UG954371p-3  KHILESH CHANDRA MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG952593p-3 HARSH DEWANGAN MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG975014p-3  SACHINDRA NATH SHRIVAS MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG974543p-3 DEEPAK PATRA MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG950127p-3  VIRESH KUSHWAHA MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG963822p-3 GAGANDEEP SAHU MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG953471p-3  SHOBHA NAMDEV FEMALE B.S¢(CS)
UG989704p-3 DHANANJAY SAHU MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG979078p-3  VAIBHAV NISHAD MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG985231p-3  SAMEER RATHORE MALE B.S¢(CS)
UG956385p-3  JEETESH NAIK MALE B.Sc(CS)
UG962385p-3  ABHISHEK B YADAV MALE B.Sc(CS)
PG990824117  DEVENDRA KUMAR MALAKAR MALE M.Sc(CS)
PG982133117  PREETI DADSENA FEMALE M.Sc(CS)
PG985477117  PRASANNA JAISWAL FEMALE M.Sc(CS)
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PG954873117  SHREYA JAISWAL FEMALE i secs)
PG971199118  SIDDHARTH PATANWAR MALE .
PG981450118  ARVIND KUMAR SAHU MALE -
PG951414118  BHAVENDRA SAHU MALE _—
PG970129118  OM PRAKASH PATEL MALE _—
PG963512118  SAHIL RAZA MALE —
PG950155118  VINAYAK DEWANGAN MALE -
PG976518118  PRAKASH CHAND SAHU MALE —
PG991740118  DINDESHWARI NIRNEJAK FEMALE  \/oa
PG984623118  DANVEER GAJENDRA MALE _—
PG979746118  ANAND KUMAR MALE _—
PG974771118  RAGHVENDRA MALE —
PG983586118  LOKITA CHANDRA FEMALE oo
PG989178118  PANKAJ NIRMALKAR MALE -
PG991571118  VAISHNAVI GUPTA FEMALE /0
PG988023118  NAGESHWAR MALE .
PG958709118  YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE MCA
PG985079118  THANENDRA KASHYAP MALE —
PG972348118  TRILOK DEWANGAN MALE -
PG954536118  DIVYANSHU SAHU MALE —
PG957386118  BHUSHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE MCA

Category : DIVYANGJAN
Total Number of Students Admitted : 00

Enrollment No. Name of the Student

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories Criteria - II (2.1.2)
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Category : GENERAL
Total Number of Students Admitted : 80

Enrollment No. Name of the Student

UG972801p-3  SHREYANSH KUMAR SINGH MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG979144p-3 SURAJ PATEL MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG970253p-3 MANISH KUMAR SAHU MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG949870p-3 SWAYAM PANDEY MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG950507p-3  AMAN AHIRWAR MALE B. Sc. (CS)
n UG970646p-3 SHUBHAM TRIVEDI MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG987064p-3 GIRISH DUTT PANDEY MALE B. Sc. (CS)
n UG968006p-3 DEVENDRA SAHU MALE B. Sc. (CS)
n UG989455p-3 YOGESH AHIRWAR MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG975647p-3 MANISHA RATHORE FEMALE oo (CS)
UG949883p-3 B . RITIKA FEMALE o o (CS)
UG950870p-3 EKTA SHARMA FEMALE o o (cS)
UG985709p-3  ANSHITA YADAV FEMALE o o (CS)
UG951285p-3 PRASHANT VERMA MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG968778p-3  SASWAT SAHU MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG950805p-3 HARSH GAUTAM MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG986059p-3 NEERAJ MANHAR MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG950520p-3 DURGESH SAHU MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG950969p-3  TUSHAR TAMRAKAR MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG967984p-3 PINTU KUMAR MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG978102p-3 LUCKY DEWANGAN MALE B. Sc. (CS)
UG961677p-3 BHUPESH KUMAR RAJPUT MALE B. Sc. (CS)

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories

Criteria - II (2.1.2)
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UG961497p-3
UG957717p-3
UG988236p-3
UG976476p-3
UG981923p-3
UG962040p-3
UG968882p-3
UG963119p-3
UG985287p-3
UG951994p-3
PG990698117
PG992570117
PG979515117
PG961094117
PG963943117
PG983357117
PG989801117
PG970098117
PG982573117
PG951360117
PG965195117
PG991064117
PG983863117
PG977889117

PG988056117

AANCHAL PANDA

ABHISHEK SAO

HAMIT KUMAR PRADHAN

RAHUL RAJ TIWARI

SHRIKRISHNA SHARAD RATHORE

AYUSHMAAN CHAUDHARY

OMIKA TIWARI

ABHAY MISHRA

SAHIL KUMAR SAHU

MD SUHAIL

DURGA RAJPUT

RENUKA THAKUR

AANCHAL KASHYAP

PUSHKAR PATIL

ANJU BHAGAT

MANJU KANWAR

CHANCHAL GAHARWAR

NIKHIL RAWAT

GARIMA KASHYAP

JYOTISH KUMAR

SONALI HIRWANI

TUSHAR KASHYAP

SONALIKA PAINKRA

ANKITA DUBEY

JAGRITI SAHU

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

o]

.Sc. (CS)

B. Sc. (CS)

o]

.Sc. (CS)

o9]

.Sc. (CS)

os]

.Sc. (CS)

o9]

.Sc. (CS)

o]

.Sc. (CS)

o]

.Sc. (CS)
B. Sc. (CS)
B. Sc. (CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)
M.Sc(CS)

M.Sc(CS)

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories

Criteria - II (2.1.2)
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PG949740117

PG957712118

PG981093118

PG991556118

PG950912118

PG974735118

PG955920118

PG968686118

PG950209118

PG984025118

PG963040118

PG959248118

PG990242118

PG949979118

PG987983118

PG958480118

PG992672118

PG986411118

PG976827118

PG950059118

PG965227118

PG973114118

PG962669118

PG963189118

ADARSH NAYAK

CHANDRA NARAYAN

AYUSH MISHRA

SACHIN DUBEY

SIDDHARTHA SUPRASAD
MOHANTY

AANCHAL SINGH

AYUSHI SAHU

HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU

MITESH KUMAR SAHU

MOHAMMAD RAZA CHOUHAN

RAMAN PATEL

HIRENDRA PATEL

ROHIT SAXENA

SUMIT TIWARI

RAJ KUMAR PATEL

VAISHALI CHANDRAKER

MUKESH KUMAR DUAN

SIMRAN CHANDRAKAR

AKASH MADHUKAR

ADARSH CHAKRABORTY

BHUPENDRA SAHU

SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU

LATIKA JAISWAL

PRAFUL JOSHI

MALE

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

M.Sc(CS)
MCA
MCA

MCA

MCA

MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA

MCA

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories

Criteria - II (2.1.2)
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PG974382118

PG978267118

PG956110118

PG992563118

PG969701118

PG971832118

PG975745118

PG983271118

PG969322118

Category :15
Total Number of Students Admitted : 15
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PG977475118
PG992482118
PG961470118
PG975190118
PG975552118
PG975115118
PG951397118
PG963659118
UG952056p-3
UG986599p-3
UG956219p-3
UG962188p-3

UG951068p-3

ABHISHEK SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR

YASH SONI

AYUSH VISHWAKARMA

AVANTI SAHU

SANSKAR BOSMIA

RESHMI RAJPUT

MRINALINI SHRIVAS

DIVYANSHU RAJ

SIMRAN JHA

ABHISHEK GUPTA

PRINCY TIWARI

GAUTAM KUMAR

BINU NATH

SAJAL NAGAICH

VIJAY SHAH

ANCHAL GUPTA

HARSH MISHRA

PRIYANSHU DUBEY

HARPREET KAUR

VAISHNAVI PARSAI

JAHNAVEE SINGH

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA

MCA

MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
M.Sc(CS)
B.Sc(CS)
B.Sc(CS)
B.Sc(CS)
B.Sc(CS)

B.Sc(CS)

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories

Criteria - II (2.1.2)
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UG974848p-3  SHRUTI PANDEY

UG952720p-3 PRAYANSH AGRAWAL

FEMALE BSC(CS)

MALE B.Sc(CS)

e

HEAD
DEPT OF CSIT
GABY. BILASPUR (C.G.)

Signature & Seal of HoD

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories Criteria - II (2.1.2)




