List of Students Admitted Against Reserved Category

Department: Department of CSIT

Academic Year: 2021-22

Category	SC	ST	ОВС	DIVYANGJAN	GEN	OTHERS	TOTAL
Seat Reserved	27	12	48	00	80	18	185
Students Admitted	23	11	44	00	80	15	173

Category : SC

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	UG953749p-3	JYOTI RAMEKAR	FEMALE	B. Sc(CS)
02.	UG955850p-3	DEVENDRA BHARTI	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
03.	UG964951p-3	YOGENDRA	MALE	B. Sc(CS)
04.	UG954734p-3	NISHITA KHATKAR	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
05.	UG955914p-3	SWAGAT	MALE	B. Sc(CS)
06.	UG972926p-3	VIJENDRA KUMAR	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
07.	UG956067p-3	RUBEN S KHANDE	MALE	B. Sc(CS)
08.	UG960014p-3	NITIN KUMAR ANANT	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
09.	UG972000p-3	POLLEN BHASKER	MALE	B. Sc(CS)
10.	UG976485p-3	ANSHIKA SURYAVANSHI SURYAVANSHI	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
11.	UG984945p-3	TANISH GAHIRE	MALE	B. Sc(CS)
12.	PG991549117	SANGEETA KURREY	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
13.	PG991501118	CHITRA KUMAR	MALE	MCA

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

14.	PG961471118	SUBHEKSHA TANDON	MALE	MCA
15.	PG986372118	MEGHA PAHADI	FEMALE	MCA
16.	PG991764118	MUKESH KUMAR SINGOUR	MALE	MCA
17.	PG949534118	MANDEEP KUMAR KURREY	MALE	MCA
18.	PG952991118	DIVYA KUMARI JATWAR	FEMALE	MCA
19.	PG983153118	PRIYA	FEMALE	MCA
20.	PG969280118	OMPRAKASH RAIDAS	MALE	MCA
21.	PG991404118	NARENDRA TIGER	MALE	MCA
22.	PG963280118	POONAM OGRE	FEMALE	MCA
23.	PG961227118	RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY	MALE	MCA

Category: ST

Total Number of Students Admitted : 11

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	PG961636118	RAGHUVEER PAIKRA	MALE	MCA
02.	PG987634118	KAILASH SINGH KANWAR	MALE	MCA
03.	PG976027118	PRAGYA PURTY	FEMALE	MCA
04.	PG963865118	MAMTA PAIKRA	FEMALE	MCA
05.	PG957643118	PETER PAUL KERKETTA	MALE	MCA
06.	PG984457117	ANURADHA BHAGAT	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
07.	UG984160p-3	ISHAR DEV NETAM	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
08.	UG974926p-3	TUSHAR SINGH DHRUW	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
09.	UG976393p-3	MANSI TIGGA	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
10.	UG955183p-3	GUNJAN DHRUW	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
11.	UG979129p-3	SAHIL	MALE	B.Sc(CS)

Category: OBC

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्न्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	UG976166p-3	SURESH KUMAWAT	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
02.	UG958096p-3	ASMI KASHYAP	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
03.	UG952629p-3	DIMPLE SAHU	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
04.	UG984195p-3	CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHU	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
05.	UG961666p-3	SHRIYA CHANDRA	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
06.	UG961660p-3	KUNAL KUMAR	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
07.	UG955621p-3	OMESH JAISWAL	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
08.	UG959781p-3	YASHRAJ DEWANGAN	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
09.	UG954371p-3	KHILESH CHANDRA	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
10.	UG952593p-3	HARSH DEWANGAN	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
11.	UG975014p-3	SACHINDRA NATH SHRIVAS	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
12.	UG974543p-3	DEEPAK PATRA	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
13.	UG950127p-3	VIRESH KUSHWAHA	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
14.	UG963822p-3	GAGANDEEP SAHU	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
15.	UG953471p-3	SHOBHA NAMDEV	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
16.	UG989704p-3	DHANANJAY SAHU	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
17.	UG979078p-3	VAIBHAV NISHAD	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
18.	UG985231p-3	SAMEER RATHORE	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
19.	UG956385p-3	JEETESH NAIK	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
20.	UG962385p-3	ABHISHEK B YADAV	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
21.	PG990824117	DEVENDRA KUMAR MALAKAR	MALE	M.Sc(CS)
22.	PG982133117	PREETI DADSENA	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
23.	PG985477117	PRASANNA JAISWAL	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

24.	PG954873117	SHREYA JAISWAL	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
25.	PG971199118	SIDDHARTH PATANWAR	MALE	MCA
26.	PG981450118	ARVIND KUMAR SAHU	MALE	MCA
27.	PG951414118	BHAVENDRA SAHU	MALE	MCA
28.	PG970129118	OM PRAKASH PATEL	MALE	MCA
29.	PG963512118	SAHIL RAZA	MALE	MCA
30.	PG950155118	VINAYAK DEWANGAN	MALE	MCA
31.	PG976518118	PRAKASH CHAND SAHU	MALE	MCA
32.	PG991740118	DINDESHWARI NIRNEJAK	FEMALE	MCA
33.	PG984623118	DANVEER GAJENDRA	MALE	MCA
34.	PG979746118	ANAND KUMAR	MALE	MCA
35.	PG974771118	RAGHVENDRA	MALE	MCA
36.	PG983586118	LOKITA CHANDRA	FEMALE	MCA
37.	PG989178118	PANKAJ NIRMALKAR	MALE	MCA
38.	PG991571118	VAISHNAVI GUPTA	FEMALE	MCA
39.	PG988023118	NAGESHWAR	MALE	MCA
40.	PG958709118	YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA	MALE	MCA
41.	PG985079118	THANENDRA KASHYAP	MALE	MCA
42.	PG972348118	TRILOK DEWANGAN	MALE	MCA
43.	PG954536118	DIVYANSHU SAHU	MALE	MCA
44.	PG957386118	BHUSHAN KUMAR YADAV	MALE	MCA

Category : DIVYANGJAN

Sr. No. Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.			

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्षत स्थापित केन्नीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

Category: GENERAL

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	UG972801p-3	SHREYANSH KUMAR SINGH	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
02.	UG979144p-3	SURAJ PATEL	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
03.	UG970253p-3	MANISH KUMAR SAHU	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
04.	UG949870p-3	SWAYAM PANDEY	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
05.	UG950507p-3	AMAN AHIRWAR	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
06.	UG970646p-3	SHUBHAM TRIVEDI	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
07.	UG987064p-3	GIRISH DUTT PANDEY	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
08.	UG968006p-3	DEVENDRA SAHU	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
09.	UG989455p-3	YOGESH AHIRWAR	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
10.	UG975647p-3	MANISHA RATHORE	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
11.	UG949883p-3	B. RITIKA	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
12.	UG950870p-3	EKTA SHARMA	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
13.	UG985709p-3	ANSHITA YADAV	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
14.	UG951285p-3	PRASHANT VERMA	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
15.	UG968778p-3	SASWAT SAHU	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
16.	UG950805p-3	HARSH GAUTAM	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
17.	UG986059p-3	NEERAJ MANHAR	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
18.	UG950520p-3	DURGESH SAHU	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
19.	UG950969p-3	TUSHAR TAMRAKAR	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
20.	UG967984p-3	PINTU KUMAR	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
21.	UG978102p-3	LUCKY DEWANGAN	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
22.	UG961677p-3	BHUPESH KUMAR RAJPUT	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्न्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

23.	UG961497p-3	AANCHAL PANDA	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
24.	UG957717p-3	ABHISHEK SAO	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
25.	UG988236p-3	HAMIT KUMAR PRADHAN	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
26.	UG976476p-3	RAHUL RAJ TIWARI	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
27.	UG981923p-3	SHRIKRISHNA SHARAD RATHORE	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
28.	UG962040p-3	AYUSHMAAN CHAUDHARY	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
29.	UG968882p-3	OMIKA TIWARI	FEMALE	B. Sc. (CS)
30.	UG963119p-3	ABHAY MISHRA	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
31.	UG985287p-3	SAHIL KUMAR SAHU	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
32.	UG951994p-3	MD SUHAIL	MALE	B. Sc. (CS)
33.	PG990698117	DURGA RAJPUT	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
34.	PG992570117	RENUKA THAKUR	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
35.	PG979515117	AANCHAL KASHYAP	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
36.	PG961094117	PUSHKAR PATIL	MALE	M.Sc(CS)
37.	PG963943117	ANJU BHAGAT	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
38.	PG983357117	MANJU KANWAR	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
39.	PG989801117	CHANCHAL GAHARWAR	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
40.	PG970098117	NIKHIL RAWAT	MALE	M.Sc(CS)
41.	PG982573117	GARIMA KASHYAP	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
42.	PG951360117	JYOTISH KUMAR	MALE	M.Sc(CS)
43.	PG965195117	SONALI HIRWANI	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
44.	PG991064117	TUSHAR KASHYAP	MALE	M.Sc(CS)
45.	PG983863117	SONALIKA PAINKRA	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
46.	PG977889117	ANKITA DUBEY	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
47.	PG988056117	JAGRITI SAHU	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्नीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

		->////		
48.	PG949740117	ADARSH NAYAK	MALE	M.Sc(CS)
49.	PG957712118	CHANDRA NARAYAN	XXXXXX	MCA
50.	PG981093118	AYUSH MISHRA	XXXXXX	MCA
51.	PG991556118	SACHIN DUBEY	XXXXXX	MCA
52.	PG950912118	SIDDHARTHA SUPRASAD MOHANTY	xxxxxx	MCA
53.	PG974735118	AANCHAL SINGH	xxxxxx	MCA
54.	PG955920118	AYUSHI SAHU	xxxxxx	MCA
55.	PG968686118	HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU	XXXXXX	MCA
56.	PG950209118	MITESH KUMAR SAHU	XXXXXX	MCA
57.	PG984025118	MOHAMMAD RAZA CHOUHAN	XXXXXX	MCA
58.	PG963040118	RAMAN PATEL	xxxxxx	MCA
59.	PG959248118	HIRENDRA PATEL	xxxxxx	MCA
60.	PG990242118	ROHIT SAXENA	XXXXXX	MCA
61.	PG949979118	SUMIT TIWARI	xxxxxx	MCA
62.	PG987983118	RAJ KUMAR PATEL	xxxxxx	MCA
63.	PG958480118	VAISHALI CHANDRAKER	XXXXXX	MCA
64.	PG992672118	MUKESH KUMAR DUAN	xxxxxx	MCA
65.	PG986411118	SIMRAN CHANDRAKAR	xxxxxx	MCA
66.	PG976827118	AKASH MADHUKAR	xxxxxx	MCA
67.	PG950059118	ADARSH CHAKRABORTY	XXXXXX	MCA
68.	PG965227118	BHUPENDRA SAHU	xxxxxx	MCA
69.	PG973114118	SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU	XXXXXX	MCA
70.	PG962669118	LATIKA JAISWAL	xxxxxx	MCA
71.	PG963189118	PRAFUL JOSHI	xxxxxx	MCA

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्नीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर – 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

72.	PG974382118	ABHISHEK SINGH	xxxxxx	MCA
73.	PG978267118	VIVEK KUMAR	XXXXXX	MCA
74.	PG956110118	YASH SONI	XXXXXX	MCA
75.	PG992563118	AYUSH VISHWAKARMA	XXXXXX	MCA
76.	PG969701118	AVANTI SAHU	XXXXXX	MCA
77.	PG971832118	SANSKAR BOSMIA	XXXXXX	MCA
78.	PG975745118	RESHMI RAJPUT	XXXXXX	MCA
79.	PG983271118	MRINALINI SHRIVAS	XXXXXX	MCA
80.	PG969322118	DIVYANSHU RAJ	XXXXXX	MCA

Category:15

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	PG977475118	SIMRAN JHA	FEMALE	MCA
02.	PG992482118	ABHISHEK GUPTA	MALE	MCA
03.	PG961470118	PRINCY TIWARI	FEMALE	MCA
04.	PG975190118	GAUTAM KUMAR	MALE	MCA
05.	PG975552118	BINU NATH	MALE	MCA
06.	PG975115118	SAJAL NAGAICH	MALE	MCA
07.	PG951397118	VIJAY SHAH	MALE	MCA
08.	PG963659118	ANCHAL GUPTA	FEMALE	M.Sc(CS)
09.	UG952056p-3	HARSH MISHRA	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
10.	UG986599p-3	PRIYANSHU DUBEY	MALE	B.Sc(CS)
11.	UG956219p-3	HARPREET KAUR	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
12.	UG962188p-3	VAISHNAVI PARSAI	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
13.	UG951068p-3	JAHNAVEE SINGH	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)





Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009)

Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G.)

14.	UG974848p-3	SHRUTI PANDEY	FEMALE	B.Sc(CS)
15.	UG952720p-3	PRAYANSH AGRAWAL	MALE	B.Sc(CS)



Signature & Seal of HoD